
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  2227.9951

1 J. Hayes  1928.1132

16 M. Craggill  1028.2183

157 C. Davies  1628.2274

85 R. Elleby  1228.3405

12 B. Attard  528.3706

15 S. Rapp  2128.3767

72 L. Pegram  1928.4848

8 C. Peris  1828.5519

361 M. Cardenas  1528.56010

13 C. West  528.74411

481 R. Andrews  1928.82812

56 T. Meiring  2628.88713

74 J. Perez  528.90314

911 B. Fong  429.17515

120 T. Mcdonald  1229.21716

87 T. Knapp  1929.29817

772 C. Herrmann  1729.34818

33 F. Amantini  1129.43619

106 S. Ryan  529.47120

86 J. Moore  429.53621

292 K. Marshall  729.68622

847 K. Carlotta  929.78923

81 C. Gittere  1029.91524

146 D. Luck  1329.91625

936 A. Brown  2130.08226

42 C. Siebenhaar  1330.16127

452 T. Heard  1530.27928

291 S. Decker  830.32029

224 S. Stuart  930.32730

112 R. Orlando  1030.33831

401 P. Bravo  330.37032

336 C. Greenwood  530.37933

221 C. Sipp  930.49834

136 S. Salenius  430.61635

771 J. Layman  530.62636

181 C. Mason  1030.77237

172 J. Zalusky  1430.79438

418 R. Oliva  1030.89239

9 E. Haugo  331.22040

348 D. Murrey  231.52141

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  2042.3921

1 J. Hayes  2142.4252

157 C. Davies  1542.5273

15 S. Rapp  2242.5704

12 B. Attard  1542.6025

361 M. Cardenas  1442.7856

8 C. Peris  1742.8327

85 R. Elleby  1342.8748

16 M. Craggill  1843.1209

72 L. Pegram  943.16810

13 C. West  943.20611

74 J. Perez  543.45112

481 R. Andrews  1643.60713

772 C. Herrmann  643.84514

120 T. Mcdonald  1343.87915

56 T. Meiring  2544.00016

911 B. Fong  1144.00317

87 T. Knapp  2244.17318

33 F. Amantini  1144.43319

86 J. Moore  544.63920

292 K. Marshall  844.64721

106 S. Ryan  1644.69922

146 D. Luck  1444.72523

81 C. Gittere  644.76824

221 C. Sipp  1145.46425

847 K. Carlotta  445.48126

936 A. Brown  2145.68927

112 R. Orlando  1545.70128

42 C. Siebenhaar  1345.72229

452 T. Heard  1745.75230

291 S. Decker  445.78831

136 S. Salenius  945.85132

401 P. Bravo  445.90233

336 C. Greenwood  545.94934

224 S. Stuart  646.00935

771 J. Layman  346.07336

172 J. Zalusky  1946.33737

418 R. Oliva  346.50338

181 C. Mason  946.70539

9 E. Haugo  446.78640

348 D. Murrey  248.28441

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1643.0941

1 J. Hayes  2343.1662

157 C. Davies  1343.1723

12 B. Attard  1543.2214

361 M. Cardenas  1443.3885

15 S. Rapp  1743.4406

85 R. Elleby  1243.5627

16 M. Craggill  1843.6728

8 C. Peris  1443.7049

72 L. Pegram  1843.85910

74 J. Perez  1444.09111

481 R. Andrews  1644.12112

13 C. West  444.23413

56 T. Meiring  1544.52914

911 B. Fong  1144.59715

772 C. Herrmann  1944.64116

87 T. Knapp  2144.77317

292 K. Marshall  545.26918

33 F. Amantini  745.27219

146 D. Luck  1445.36320

81 C. Gittere  1045.39121

106 S. Ryan  2045.39422

120 T. Mcdonald  1245.40923

86 J. Moore  545.58824

112 R. Orlando  1646.13825

221 C. Sipp  1246.19426

291 S. Decker  846.21627

936 A. Brown  1546.23228

336 C. Greenwood  446.34229

42 C. Siebenhaar  1346.34630

771 J. Layman  446.41331

847 K. Carlotta  1246.48932

401 P. Bravo  346.62033

452 T. Heard  1446.77434

224 S. Stuart  546.81935

418 R. Oliva  946.91536

9 E. Haugo  347.06737

172 J. Zalusky  1447.20438

136 S. Salenius  347.22239

181 C. Mason  947.45340

348 D. Murrey  1048.07241
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